
 

 
 

COMMONWEALTH NURSES AND MIDWIVES 
FEDERATION 

 

MEMBERSHIP FEES 2014-2022 
 

 
Full members 

 Up to 500 members  £100 
 501-1000 members  £150 
 1,001-5,000 members  £200 
 5,001-10,000 members  £250 
 10,001-20,000 members £500 
 20,001-50,000 members £800 
 50,001-75,000 members £1,000 
 75,001-100,000 members £1,500 
 100,001-150,000 members £2,000 
 150,001-200,000 members £2,500 
 200,001 +   £3,000 

 

Affiliate members 
 Up to 500 members  £80 
 501-1000 members  £120 
 1,001-5,000 members  £160 
 5,001-10,000 members  £200 
 10,001-20,000 members £400 
 20,001-50,000 members £640 
 50,001-75,000 members £800 
 75,001-100,000 members £1,200 
 100,001-150,000 members £1,600 
 150,001-200,000 members £2,000 
 200,001 +   £2,400 

 

Associate members 
 Regional nursing or midwifery organisations  £500 
 International nursing or midwifery organisations  £1,000 
 Regional health related organisations   £800 
 International health related organisations   £1,600 

 
Individual members 

 Two year membership     £80 



 

 
CNF SUBSCRIPTION RATES HISTORY 

 
1971-1976 £ 
 

Up to 100 members 5.00 

101 – 1,000 10.00 

1,001 – 5,000 20.00 

5,001 – 10,000 30.00 

10,001 – 50,000 60.00 

50,001+ 100.00 

 
1977-1979 £ 
 

Up to 100 members 10.00 

101 – 500 25.00 

501-1,000 40.00 

1,001-2,000 50.00 

2,0001-3,000 60.00 

3,001-4,000 70.00 

4,001-5,000 80.00 

5,0001-10,000 90.00 

10,001-20,000 100.00 

20,001-30,000 110.00 

30,001-50,000 150.00 

50,001-100,000 250.00 

100,001+ 350.00 

 
1980-1989 £ 
(Circular 5/91) 
 

Up to 500 members 25.00 

501 – 1,000 50.00 

1,001 – 5,000 75.00 

5,001 – 10,000 100.00 

10,001 – 25,000 200.00 

25,001-50,000 250.00 

50,001-75,000 300.00 

75,001-100,000 350.00 

100,001-150,000 400.00 

150,001-200,000 450.00 

200,001+ 500,00 

 
 
 
 



 

 
1994-2004 £ 
Circular 4/93 
 

Up to 500 members 50.00 

501 – 1,000 100.00 

1,001 – 5,000 150.00 

5,001 – 10,000 200.00 

10,001 – 20,000 400.00 

20,001-50,000 625.00 

50,001-75,000 750.00 

75,001-100,000 875.00 

100,001-150,000 1,000.00 

150,001-200,000 1,350.00 

200,001+ 1,500.00 

 
2005-2006 £ 
 

Up to 500 members 50.00 

501 – 1,000 125.00 

1,001 – 5,000 185.00 

5,001 – 10,000 250.00 

10,001 – 20,000 500.00 

20,001-5,000 780.00 

50,001-75,000 935.00 

75,001-100,000 1,095.00 

100,001-150,000 1,500.00 

150,001-200,000 2,025.00 

200,001+ 2,250.00 

 
2006-2010 £ 
 

Up to 500 members 65.00 

501 – 1,000 125.00 

1,001 – 5,000 185.00 

5,001 – 10,000 250.00 

10,001 – 20,000 500.00 

20,001-5,000 780.00 

50,001-75,000 935.00 

75,001-100,000 1,095.00 

100,001-150,000 1,500.00 

150,001-200,000 2,025.00 

200,001+ 2,250.00 

 
 
 



 

 
2010-2012 £ 
 

Up to 500 members 75.00 

501 – 1,000 125.00 

1,001 – 5,000 185.00 

5,001 – 10,000 250.00 

10,001 – 20,000 500.00 

20,001-5,000 780.00 

50,001-75,000 935.00 

75,001-100,000 1,095.00 

100,001-150,000 1,500.00 

150,001-200,000 2,025.00 

200,001+ 2,250.00 

 
2013-2014 £ 
 

Up to 500 members 80.00 

501 – 1,000 130.00 

1,001 – 5,000 190.00 

5,001 – 10,000 250.00 

10,001 – 20,000 500.00 

20,001-50,000 800.00 

50,001-75,000 950.00 

75,001-100,000 1,150.00 

100,001-150,000 1,750.00 

150,001-200,000 2,250.00 

200,001+ 2,500.00 

 
 


